Product Specification \\

Number of Poles

Rated Current (A)

Rated Residual Operating Current (I A n) (mA)

Rated Residual Non—operating Current (IAn) (mA)

Rated Voltage (V)

Residual Operating Current Scope
Residual Current Off-time

Short Circuit Capacity (Icu)
Endurance

Protection Level

Standard

LW1DK Series Residual Current Circuit Breaker

2P, 4P

16,20,25,32,40,50,63,80,100

10,30,100,300,500

<0.51An

AC230/240

AC400/415

0.51An~IARN

<0.3s

3000A

4000

IP20

IEC/EN 61008




