



Number of Poles	2P, 4P
Rated Current (A)	16,20,25,32,40,50,63,80,100
Rated Residual Operating Current (I \triangle n) (mA)	10,30,100,300,500
Rated Residual Non–operating Current (I \triangle n) (mA)	≤0.5I△n
Rated Voltage (V)	AC230/240
	AC400/415
Residual Operating Current Scope	0.5l△n~l△n
Residual Current Off–time	≤0.3s
Short Circuit Capacity (Icu)	3000A
Endurance	4000
Protection Level	IP20
Standard	IEC/EN 61008